
Ergebnisliste 

OÖLM und OÖM Duathlon Sprint-/Standard Distanz

Maissau / 01.05.2023

 
Rang StNr. Name JG Verein Zeit Lizenz

M Jugend Sprintdistanz

1 292 Raml Valentin 2007 TriPower Freistadt 0:59:39,0 868585

2 274 Kugler Elias 2007 TriPower Freistadt 1:03:48,0 940356

M Junioren Sprintdistanz

1 258 Freudenthaler Fabian 2005 TriPower Freistadt 0:56:58,0 344268

M U 23 Standard Distanz

1 33 Fuchs Sebastian 2002 SIG HARREITHER 1:21:29,0 290089

2 43 Mayer Thomas 2000 Tri Team Kaiser 1:38:59,0 147787

M 24-29 Standard Distanz

1 3 Enzenberger Georg 1994 FH OÖ Sports Team 1:21:47,0 350283

2 65 Unger Alex Sandro 1995 ASKÖ SwimBikeRun Enns 1:38:15,0 765455

W 30-39 Standard Distanz

1 4 Aumair Susanne 1992 RC Grieskirchen 1:35:01,0 131891

2 72 Wögerbauer Simone 1988 PSV Tri-Linz 1:46:51,0 638853

M 30-39 Standard Distanz

1 9 Grabner Daniel 1989 Sportunion Raiffeisen Innerschwand 1:25:01,0 372695

2 117 Worzfeld Martin 1988 Sportunion Raiffeisen Innerschwand 1:35:22,0 673624

3 115 Stastny Jürgen 1985 PSV Tri-Linz 1:41:06,0 386332

4 81 Schnellinger Michael 1992 SV Gallneukirchen 1:43:50,0 339351

W 40-49 Standard Distanz

1 70 Steiner Gudrun 1980 SV Gallneukirchen 1:40:55,0 612497

2 56 Dorfner Monika 1979 SIG HARREITHER 1:51:54,0 148526

M 40-49 Standard Distanz

1 183 Gutenbrunner Martin 1976 TriPower Freistadt 1:32:04,0 560252

W 50-59 Standard Distanz

1 24 Weissinger-Lusenberger Anita 1969 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 1:56:31,0 504776

M 50-59 Standard Distanz

1 318 Sigl Andreas 1969 SV Gallneukirchen 1:41:28,0 957674

2 208 Hauser Horst 1968 SV Gallneukirchen 1:44:06,0 156887

3 317 Schiefermaier Günther 1973 ASKÖ SwimBikeRun Enns 1:48:56,0 537668

4 237 Lehenbauer Hubert 1970 TRI RUN Linz 1:55:57,0 260999

M 70-79 Standard Distanz

1 142 Buttinger Wolfgang 1953 Triathlon ATSV Braunau 2:01:16,0 521369

Landesmeisterschaft Damen

1 4 Aumair Susanne 1992 RC Grieskirchen 1:35:01,0 131891

2 70 Steiner Gudrun 1980 SV Gallneukirchen 1:40:55,0 612497

3 72 Wögerbauer Simone 1988 PSV Tri-Linz 1:46:51,0 638853

4 56 Dorfner Monika 1979 SIG HARREITHER 1:51:54,0 148526

5 24 Weissinger-Lusenberger Anita 1969 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 1:56:31,0 504776

Landesmeisterschaft Herren

1 33 Fuchs Sebastian 2002 SIG HARREITHER 1:21:29,0 290089

2 3 Enzenberger Georg 1994 FH OÖ Sports Team 1:21:47,0 350283

3 9 Grabner Daniel 1989 Sportunion Raiffeisen Innerschwand 1:25:01,0 372695

4 183 Gutenbrunner Martin 1976 TriPower Freistadt 1:32:04,0 560252

5 117 Worzfeld Martin 1988 Sportunion Raiffeisen Innerschwand 1:35:22,0 673624

6 65 Unger Alex Sandro 1995 ASKÖ SwimBikeRun Enns 1:38:15,0 765455

7 43 Mayer Thomas 2000 Tri Team Kaiser 1:38:59,0 147787

8 115 Stastny Jürgen 1985 PSV Tri-Linz 1:41:06,0 386332

9 318 Sigl Andreas 1969 SV Gallneukirchen 1:41:28,0 957674

10 81 Schnellinger Michael 1992 SV Gallneukirchen 1:43:50,0 339351

11 208 Hauser Horst 1968 SV Gallneukirchen 1:44:06,0 156887

12 317 Schiefermaier Günther 1973 ASKÖ SwimBikeRun Enns 1:48:56,0 537668

13 237 Lehenbauer Hubert 1970 TRI RUN Linz 1:55:57,0 260999

14 142 Buttinger Wolfgang 1953 Triathlon ATSV Braunau 2:01:16,0 521369
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